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Date: 26 March,2025

Annual Calendar for the Session : 2025 -26

Vacation

Session Begins on:April 01, 2025 (Tuesday)

Summer Vacation

May 21, 2025 (Tuesday) to June 30, 2025, Teachers will report on Monday

June 17,2025, School will reopen on Tuesday July 01, 2025

Dussehra Vacation

October 01, 2025 (Wednesday) to October 04, 2025 (Saturday)

Diwali Yacation

October 20, 2025 (Monday) to October 23, 2025 (Thursday)

Winter Vacation

December 24, 2025 (Wednesday) to December 28, 2025 (Sunday)

Holi Vacation

Tuesday March 03 to Thursday March 05, 2026

Holidays List 7 ]
Occasion Day and Date
Ram Navami April 06,2025 (Sunday)

Mahaveer Jayanti

April 10, 2025 (Thursday)

Ambedkar Jayanti April 14. 2025 (Monday)
Good Friday April 18,2025 (Friday)
Buddha Purnima May, 12, 2025 (Monday)
Eid-Ul-Zuha(
- June 07 , 2025 (Saturd
Bakrid) une 07,2025 (Ganreay cor Signattre-nternationat Public Sehool
For Signature International Public School @
¢~TChairman

A

Principal




:é',l SIGNATURE INTERNATIONAL PUBLIC
SIPS SCHOOL
I ok Jungle Nakha Number 02, Bhagwanpur, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh
"o &, 1917007444268 BB contact@sipsgkp.com
Occasion Day and Date
Muharram July 27,2025 (Sunday)
Raksha Bandhan August 09, 2025 (Saturday)
Janmashtami August 16 , 2025 (Saturday)
Eid-E-Milad September 05 , 2025 (Friday)
Vishwakarma Pooja September 17 , 2025 (Wednesday)
Gandhi Jayanti October 02, 2025 (Thursday)
Mabharishi Valmiki Jayanti | October 07, 2025 (Tuesday)
Chhath Pooja October 28, 2025 (Tuesday)
Guru Nanak Jayanti November 05 , 2025 (Wednesday)
Christmas Day December 25 , 2025 (Thursday)
New Year Day January 01, 2026 (Thursday)
Makar Sankranti January 14,2026 (Wednesday)
Maha Shivratri February 15 , 2026 (Sunday)

Periodic Examinations

1st Terminal Examination | July 30, 2025 (Wednesday) to August 08, 2025 (Friday)

2nd Terminal Examination | October 30, 2025 (Thursday) to November 10, 2025 (Monday)

March 09, 2025 (Monday) to March 20, 2025 (Monday)

3rd Terminal Examination

Report Card Days & PTM Dates
1st PTM and Report Card Day

August 30, 2025 (Saturday)

2nd PTM and Report Card Day November 15, 2025 (Saturday)

3rd PTM and Report Card Day March 28, 2025 (Saturaday)

April 01,2026 (Wednesdaygnature Internationa Public Stnoot
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Celebration of National Festivals and Other Special Events/Functions

Eunc:tion Date Events

Iter Clon | April 19, 2025 (Saturdy) Draving Competiton (Topie
?é?;}g{?gon May 93, 2025 (Saturday) Quiz Competition

Mother's Day :May 10, 2025 (Saturday) Mother's Day Celebration
Sunmer | e 18 205 VTS| summer Ca

Yoga Day Celebration

Yoga Day June 21, 2025 (Saturday)
Drawing Competition (Topic:

Inter Clan

Competition July 07,2025 (Saturday) Save Forest)

Independence : Independence Day Celebration
day August 15, 2025 (Friday) and Prize Distribution
Teacher’s . Celebrated on September 04,
day September 05, 2025 (Friday) 2025

Diwali October 18,2025 (Saturday) Rangoli Competition

I(;Z;ldren S Friday, November 14, 2025 Children's Day Celebration
Annual }

Function December 13 , 2025 (Saturday) Cultural Events

Christmas ) Celebrated on December 23
Day December 25, 2025 (Thursday) 2005

Republic Day | January 26, 2026 (Monday) Flag Hoisting &Cultural Event

Note:. Thfere may be some changes in the above mentioned list as per the need of the school.
Keeping in view the safety of the students, school will be called of on account of bandh,

local administration order or any unprecedented event gnature International i:;b\ic School
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